Requisition

Supplier: AMAZON.COM

BILLING DEPARTMENT P O BOX 80463 SEATTLE WA 98108 United States

email:

Ship To: RECEIVING

10 COLLEGE PARKWAY

MACHINE TOOLS STANLESS

FOLSOM CA 95630-6798

0000006424

Business Unit: GENFD OPEN
Req ID: Date

 Req ID:
 Date
 Page

 0001044421
 07/12/2023
 1

 Requisition Name:

Requisition Name: AMAZON-J CHALE FLC

Requester Chale

Requester Signature

Buyer: Brenda Haney

Approved:

Entered By: M.J 12-JUL-2023

 Line-Schd
 Description
 Quantity
 UOM
 Price
 Extended Amt Due Date

 1-1
 FORMA S.F. SPORTS TENNIS STRINGING
 1
 EA
 28.77
 28.77 07/19/2023

28.77 Sub-total

2.23 Est. tax

Total Requisition Amount: 31.00

AMAZON ORDER# 112-9900594-9488210

ATTN: JEFF CHALE

<u>BU</u> <u>Acct</u> <u>Fd</u> <u>Org</u> <u>Prog</u> <u>Sub</u> <u>Proj</u> <u>Amount</u> GENFD 4300 12 FL.VI.KINE 08700 00000 700P 28.77

Purchases Charged to Catagorical Programs, Grants or Special Project.

Program Name: LOTTERY Project Grant: 700P

Program Director: MATT WRIGHT Program Goal: INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLY

Approval Signature	Approval Signature	Approval Signature



Details for Order #112-9900594-9488210

Paid By: LOS RIOS CCD

Placed By: Croff

Order Placed: July 12, 2023

Amazon.com order number: 112-9900594-9488210

Order Total: \$31.00

Business order information

Requisition number: 0001044421

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price

1 of: FORMA S.F. Sports Tennis Stringing Machine Tools Stanless Steel Wide Head Racket String Assistance Starting Clamp for

\$28.77

Tennis Badminton Squash Racquet Sold by: FORMA S.F. (seller profile)

Business Price Condition: New

Shipping Address:

FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE - RECEIVING 10 COLLEGE PKWY FOLSOM, CA 95630-6798

United States

Shipping Speed:

FREE Prime Delivery

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: \$28.77
Pay by invoice

Shipping & Handling:

\$0.00

Total before tax: \$28.77

Estimated Tax: \$2.23

Grand Total: \$31.00

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.